Contract Name

Elvar and Reindah! Park Splash Pads

Date

Change Order No.

8/13/2014

Co3

Goniract No, 7259
Project No, 53W1626
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description i
Additional erosion control matling at Reindah! Splagh Pad Account Numbers for this Change Order. o )
Reindahl-C L60-58201-810782-00-6165026-60400C00
Contractor; JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION COINC
919 APPLEGATE RD
MADISON, Wi 53713-3205
You are authorlzed and directed to maks the following changes in this contract:
ftem No. |Description Est. Qty Unlt Unit Price *NIB | Total
. Eroslop Control Matting, Class | Type B - 5686.00 sy 250 B 14,215.00
Organic
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
| 0,00
Net Change Order 14,215.00
The Original Contract Total 1,340,576.75
Sum of previous Change Orders 8,283.31
The new Contract Sum induding this Change Order will be 1,364,085.08
This Contract is a: [~ Calendar Days |~ Working Days @ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 8, 2014
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 8, 2014
Additional day(s)} as a result of this Change Order 21
Contract lime/completion date as a result of this change order August 29, 2014

Gontractor's A@mnce

By \"V’&W”“"'

/
Title [ ] “taoiatd Maeo AT R—

oo | /S gliylrd
= 7

City’s Approval (see reverse side for Instructions)

Construction Inspector

*Mark if nagotiated (N) or bid (B] unll price

Construction Supsrvisor

Engineer

4 Date

/ Y/

o/ Y47/ %
%/ / //u~
AN /I (

Board of Public Works

S22 g

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brlen

KA (& ’m%‘@“

S-l4 Cchod




